
Międzynarodowy Turniej Łuczniczy z okazji 777. rocznicy bitwy pod Legnicą
OSŁ Strzelec Legnica (BIT18)
Legnica, 01-05-2018

Łuk goły Mężczyźni
1
8

TRZEBIŃSKI Andrzej MKS -Wolne-

5
4

WÓJCIK Leszek
CISEK Łukasz

TEM
GRA

108
104

3
6

KARKOSZKA Józef
URBANOWICZ Tomasz

TEM
OSL

123
101

7
2

FAŚCISZEWSKI Mateusz
BIAŁEK Wojciech

AME
NIE

38
93

Trzebiński A.
Wójcik L.

115
108

Karkoszka J.
Białek W.

125
103

Mecz o 3.

Wójcik L.
Białek W.

105
119

Finał

Trzebiński A.
Karkoszka J.

128
126
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